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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SHIFTER
40 TREINO - SHIFTER
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:06:49

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10/12/2024 11:07 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(91) LUCCA CROCCE
(4) OLIN GALLI 1 1:08.636 +19.524 11:17:12.176
1 1:08.947 +21.039 11:12:14.409 2 58.501 +9.389 11:18:10.677
2 1:00.151 +12.243 11:13:14.560 3 53.948 +4.836 11:19:04.625
3 50.696 +2.788 11:14:05.256 4 53.101 +3.989 11:19:57.726
4 52.247 +4.339 11:14:57.503 5 51.931 +2.819 11:20:49.657
5 49.582 +1.674 11:15:47.085 6 51.275 +2.163 11:21:40.932
6 49.254 +1.346 11:16:36.339 7 50.662 +1.550 11:22:31.594
7 49.125 +1.217 11:17:25.464 8 50.258 +1.146 11:23:21.852
8 2:36.058 +1:48.150 11:20:01.522 9 50.365 +1.253 11:24:12.217
9 55.877 +7.969 11:20:57.399 10 50.041 +0.929 11:25:02.258
10 49.451 +1.543 11:21:46.850 1" 49.921 +0.809 11:25:52.179
11 49.534 +1.626 11:22:36.384 12 2:27.019 +1:37.907 11:28:19.198
12 48.863 +0.955 11:23:25.247 13 51.380 +2.268 11:29:10.578
13 48.723 +0.815 11:24:13.970 14 50.464 +1.352 11:30:01.042
14 48.692 +0.784 11:25:02.662 15 49.559 +0.447 11:30:50.601
15 3:04.505  +2:16.597 11:28:07.167 16 11:31:39.713
16 1:01.420 +13.512 11:29:08.587 17 49.313 +0.201 11:32:29.026
17 49.273 +1.365 11:29:57.860 )
18 48.097 +0.189 11:30:45.957 (19) ENZO SA
19 11:31:33.865 1 1:01.528 +11.107 11:08:06.291
20 47.920 +0.012 11:32:21.785 2 52.276 +1.855 11:08:58.567
3 50.547 +0.126 11:09:49.114
(128) DANILO DIRANI 4 1:02.108 +11.687 11:10:51.222
1 1:06.931 +18.518 11:11:24.102 5 51.411 +0.990 11:11:42.633
2 53.956 +5.543 11:12:18.058 6 50.736 +0.315 11:12:33.369
3 51.642 +3.229 11:13:09.700 7 4:07.767 +3:17.346 11:16:41.136
4 49.804 +1.391 11:13:59.504 8 54.785 +4.364 11:17:35.921
5 49.420 +1.007 11:14:48.924 9 50.835 +0.414 11:18:26.756
6 49.031 +0.618 11:15:37.955 10 50.984 +0.563 11:19:17.740
7 49.012 +0.599 11:16:26.967 " 11:20:08.161
8 49.016 +0.603 11:17:15.983 12 50.424 +0.003 11:20:58.585
9 5:48.238 +4:59.825 11:23:04.221 13 50.481 +0.060 11:21:49.066
10 55.110 +6.697 11:23:59.331 14 50.440 +0.019 11:22:39.506
11 52.250 +3.837 11:24:51.581 15 3:17.090 +2:26.669 11:25:56.596
12 49.207 +0.794 11:25:40.788 16 3:06.136 +2:15.715 11:29:02.732
13 51.667 +3.254 11:26:32.455 17 59.854 +9.433 11:30:02.586
14 48.835 +0.422 11:27:21.290 18 51.697 +1.276 11:30:54.283
15 48.634 +0.221 11:28:09.924 19 51.145 +0.724 11:31:45.428
16 49.691 +1.278 11:28:59.615
17 51.135 +2.722 11:29:50.750
18 48.772 +0.359 11:30:39.522
19 48.600 +0.187 11:31:28.122
20 11:32:16.535
(888) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
1 59.783 +10.767 11:08:09.500
2 53.455 +4.439 11:09:02.955
3 52.119 +3.103 11:09:55.074
4 50.841 +1.825 11:10:45.915
5 50.591 +1.575 11:11:36.506
6 50.394 +1.378 11:12:26.900
7 50.254 +1.238 11:13:17.154
8 9:59.363 +9:10.347 11:23:16.517
9 1:01.354 +12.338 11:24:17.871
10 51.513 +2.497 11:25:09.384
" 50.110 +1.094 11:25:59.494
12 49.419 +0.403 11:26:48.913
13 49.377 +0.361 11:27:38.290
14 49.388 +0.372 11:28:27.678
15 49.115 +0.099 11:29:16.793
16 49.033 +0.017 11:30:05.826
17 49.463 +0.447 11:30:55.289
18 49.648 +0.632 11:31:44.937
19 49.016 11:32:33.953
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